ILT800 – CureRight belt radiometer
Technical information
1
Why measure your curing source?
Monitor and control
n Even proven production lines should be checked
n Get real-time data vs relying on depreciation
formulas

Technical information
4
Ordering information ILT-ILT800 CureRight belt radiometer
ILT-ILT800-UVA 315 - 390 nm
ILT-ILT800-BAV 275 - 475 nm
ILT-ILT800-UV 250 - 400 nm
ILT-ILT800-UVC 215 - 350 nm
ILT-ILT800-UVF 275 - 450 nm,
(360 - 400 nm flat)
OEM/Custom filtration available
The ILT800 for process validation
Features